Position

Public Works Manager
Equipment Mechanic Welder
Assistant Fleet Services Supt
Mechanic Supervising
Mechanic Supervising
Equipment Mechanic Welder
Equipment Mechanic
Mechanic Supervising
Master Equipment Mechanic
Fleet Services Technician
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Mechanic
Automotive Mechanic
Administrative Technician
Equipment Service Worker Il
Equipment Service Worker Il
Mechanic Supervising
Automotive Mechanic
Equipment Service Worker Il
Account Clerk Senior
Equipment Service Worker |
Equipment Service Worker |

Account Clerk Journey

Other Positions Held County

Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County
Placer County

Placer County

Department

DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations
DPW-Fleet Operations

Total Wages

$132,717
$84,383
$83,181
$76,134
$76,093
$71,291
$70,991
$69,510
$68,435
$68,029
$65,036
$61,802
$61,158
$60,708
$59,159
$58,098
$55,919
$55,646
$55,527
$55,401
$52,299
$48,659
$48,497
$48,235
$27,432

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,309
$36,022
$35,366
$32,782
$34,965
$26,092
$25,083
$33,455
$33,265
$33,072
$31,814
$30,600
$30,795
$27,260
$20,771
$20,332
$31,486
$28,821
$18,946
$20,650
$18,800
$27,250
$16,990
$29,349
$21,492



