Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Manager		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$132,717	\$55,309
Equipment Mechanic Welder		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$84,383	\$36,022
Assistant Fleet Services Supt		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$83,181	\$35,366
Mechanic Supervising		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$76,134	\$32,782
Mechanic Supervising		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$76,093	\$34,965
Equipment Mechanic Welder		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$71,291	\$26,092
Equipment Mechanic		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$70,991	\$25,083
Mechanic Supervising		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$69,510	\$33,455
Master Equipment Mechanic		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$68,435	\$33,265
Fleet Services Technician		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$68,029	\$33,072
Equipment Mechanic		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$65,036	\$31,814
Equipment Mechanic		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$61,802	\$30,600
Equipment Mechanic		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$61,158	\$30,795
Equipment Mechanic		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$60,708	\$27,260
Automotive Mechanic		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$59,159	\$20,771
Administrative Technician		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$58,098	\$20,332
Equipment Service Worker II		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$55,919	\$31,486
Equipment Service Worker II		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$55,646	\$28,821
Mechanic Supervising		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$55,527	\$18,946
Automotive Mechanic		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$55,401	\$20,650
Equipment Service Worker II		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$52,299	\$18,800
Account Clerk Senior		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$48,659	\$27,250
Equipment Service Worker I		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$48,497	\$16,990
Equipment Service Worker I		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$48,235	\$29,349
Account Clerk Journey		Placer County	DPW-Fleet Operations	\$27,432	\$21,492